
fasce orarie lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

 9-11

Cinà Maria Rita, 

Tignola Francesca, 

Parito Marcella

Boschetti Maurizio,

Filiberto Claudia, 

Sole Fabio,

Mazzè Aurelio

Anzaldi Aurelio,                   

Giambrone Giuseppina,      

Sole Fabio,                          

Saccone Fiorella

Di Giovanni Vincenza,   

Vaccaro Antonella, 

Cinquemani Chiara, 

Lannino Filippo

Carta Rosaria, 

Mangiaracina Gloria, 

Cinà Maria Rita

11-13

Silvestre Giuseppa, 

Zappulla Sonia, 

Anzaldi Aurelio, 

Patti Daniela

Favata Emiliano, 

Villano Davide, 

Scurato Francesca 

Mangiaracina Gloria, 

Valdesi Giuseppe,   Scurato 

Francesca

Ciminato Francesco,  

Balsano Domenica,

Di Bartolo Sandro, 

Quartararo Maria Daniela

Fortunato Priore Marirosa,  

Zimbardo Erik

Oliveri Rita

13-14

Valdesi Giuseppe,

Cinquemani Chiara, 

Villano Davide

Crescimanno Giovanna,

Oliveri Rita

Crescimanno Giovanna,      

Di Giovanni Vincenza, 

Quartararo Maria Daniela

Panzica Ferdinando, 

Parito Marcella, 

Maurizio Boschetti

14-15

Giambrone Giuseppina,

Vaccaro Antonella, 

Saccone Fiorella

Fortunato Priore Marirosa, 

Panzica Ferdinando,   

Silvestre Giuseppa

Zappulla Sonia,              

Denaro Massimo,               

Ciminato Francesco

Patti Daniela, 

Tignola Francesca,            

Mazzè Aurelio

15-17

Balsano Domenica, 

Zimbardo Erik, 

Denaro Massimo 

Lannino Filippo,

Filiberto Claudia

Favata Emiliano, 

Di Bartolo Sandro

Carta Rosaria,

Cinà Maria Rita
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